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SL.NO. DAYS EVENTS 

03/6/2024 Monday School reopens(World milk day & Global day of parents) 
5/6/2024 Wednesday Environment Day celebration 
8/6/2024 Saturday World oceans day 
10/06/2024 Monday Unit Test for class XII,PT1 for class IX & X 
14/6/2024 Friday World Blood donar day 
17/06/2024 Monday Id-Ul-Azha 
19/6/2024 Wednesday Reading Day , 
21/6/2024 Friday International Yoga Day 
1/7/2024 Monday Doctor's day,  School cabinet Election 
6/7/2024 Saturday Investiture Ceremony 

   8/7/2024 Monday PT 1 Class I to VIII , Unit Test I-class XI 
11/7/2024 Thursday World population day 

  16/07/2024 Tueday Muharam 
26/7/2024 Friday Sargotsav, Kargil Vijay Divas 
27/7/2024 Saturday Sargotsav 
30/7/2023 Tuesday International day of Friendship 
3/8/2024 Saturday Karkadaka Vavu 
9/8/2024 Friday Quit India day 
10/8/2024 Saturday Freedom Quest 
15/8/2024 Thursday Independence Day 
16/8/2024 Friday PT 2 for class I to X , Unit Test 2 for class XI - XII 
20/8/2024 Tuesday Sree Narayana Guru Jayanthi 
26/08/2024 Monday Sreekrishna Jayanthi 
28/8/2024 Wednesday Ayyankali Jayanthi 
1/9/2024 Sunday National Nutrition week 
2/9/2024 Monday World coconut day 
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5/9/2024 Thursday Teachers day 
8/9/2024 Sunday International Literacy day 
13/09/2024 Friday School closes for Onam Holidays , Onam Celebration 
14/9/2024 Saturday Hindi Diwas 
15/09/2024 sunday Thiruvonam 
16/9/2024 Monday Ozone day, Nabidinam 
21/9/2024 Saturday Sree Narayana Guru Samadhi 
23/09/2024 Monday School reopens after onam celebration 
2/10/2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanthi 
4/10/2024 Friday World Animal Welfare day 
5/10/2024 Saturday World Teachers day 
8/10/2024 Tuesday Indian Airforce day 
10/10/2024 Thursdat World Mental Health day, Half Yearly Exam for Class I - 

XII 
11/10/2024 Friday International day of Girl child 
12/10/2024 Saturday Mahanavami 
13/10/2024 Sunday World sight day, vijayadasami 
15/10/2024 Tuesday Half yearly Exam for Class I to XII World students day 

and Global handwashing day 
16/10/2024 Wednesday World Food day 
17/10/2024 Thursday International day for the iradication of poverty 
20/10/2024 Sunday World Statistics day 
26/10/2024 Saturday Mannarashala Ayilyam 
31/10/2024 Thursday Deepavali , Rashtriya Ekta diwas(National unity day) 
1/11/2024 Friday Kerala Piravi , Sports day 
5/11/2024 Tuesday World Tsunami day 
9/11/2024 Saturday Noor-e-illahi 
11/11/2024 Monday National Education day, Noor-illahi 
14/11/2024 Thursday Children's day 
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17/11/2024 Sunday International Students day 

20/11/2024 Wednesday Universal children's day 

26/11/2024 Tuesday Constitution day of India 

4/12/2024 Wednesday Indian Navy day 

9/12/2024 Monday International Anti Corruption day 

10/12/2024 Tuesday Human Rights day 

14/12/2024 Saturday Annual Day , National Energy Conservation day 

18/12/2024 Wednesday Pre board Class X & XII 

22/12/2024 sunday National Mathematics day 

23/12/2024 monday X’Mas Celebration, School closes for X;Mas celebration 

25/12/2024 Wednesday X'mas 

2/1/2025 Thursday Mannam Jayanthi 

3/1/2025 Friday School reopens after X'mas holidays 

13/01/2025 Monday PT 3 for Class I to IX, Unit test 3 -Class XI  

15/1/2025 Wednesday Indian Army day 

24/1/2025 Friday National Girl child day 

26/1/2025 Sunday Republic day 

30/1/2025 Thursday Martyr's day 

2/2/2025 Sunday World wetlands day 

4/2/2025 Tuesday World cancer day 

10/2/2025 Monday National Deworming day 

12/2/2025 Wednesday Pre board 2 for class X & XII, Darwin day 

21/2/2025 Friday International Mother language day 

28/2/2025 Friday National Science day 

11/3/2025 Tuesday Annual Exam for class LKG - VIII 
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